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Cognome
BRAMBILLA

PAGANO
VIANI
MANFREDI
PELLEGRINI
PARISE
MALAVASI
BERTUCCI
VALIGI
DEGRASSI
BELTRAMI
TRABANELLI
ZUFFI
AMADEI
BRISIGHELLI
SCAFATI
BUSSACCHETTI
ADAMI

CIAN
FABBRICA
COLIA
PASSERI
GIOVANNONI
TARTARI
AMOROSETTI
GOSSENS
DIAMANTI
LANCELLOTTI
MENEGHETTI
SOTTILE
COSIMO
MEOZZI
PERNIGO
CHIARVESIO
DI GREGOLI
PASCOLO
TOSTI
ZUCCO
BARRETTA
CHIUMENTO
CURTO

GIRO
LIGORIO
LOSS
MADERLONI
DORIA

VIANI
BONOTTO
TARASCHI
BERNARDINI
CARBONE
CHIGIONI
MARIGLIANO
PALTRINIERI
PREGNOLATO
SERATA
TORTURO
ZARDINI
ZARLETTI
FACCINI
FINARDI

Stats Intercetti 2007

Nome
Manuele

Francesco
Marco
Alessandro
Raffaello
Andrea
Tommy
Gianluca
Alessandro
Michele
Andrea
Roberto
Simone
Mattia
Giovanni
Massimiliano
Fabio

Luca
Cristiano
Michele
Danilo
Daniele
Nicola
Sebastiano
Giulio Romano
Stephan
Massimo
Federico
Paolo

Gian Paolo
Cristian
Giampiero
Davide
Patrick
Sergio
Sebastiano
Andrea
Andrea
Flavio
Roberto
Ettore
Gabriele
Walter
Andrea
Nicola
Domenico
Roberto
Alessandro
Alessandro
Andrea
Vincenzo
Marco
Marco
Alessandro
Davide
Daniele
Pasquale
Matteo
Andrea
Claudio
Matteo

Team
Lions

Gold Hunters
Cleavers
X-Men
Banditi

69ers
Hedgehogs
Cleavers
Gold Hunters
Leoni
Cleavers
Banditi
Cleavers
Hedgehogs
Gargoyles
Green Hunters
Gold Hunters
Hedgehogs
Celtics

69ers
Apaches
Grizzlies
Hedgehogs
Hedgehogs
DOCs

Rhinos

Black Hunters
Gargoyles
Black Hunters
Apaches
X-Men

Leoni
Hedgehogs
Leoni

Gold Hunters
Leoni
Apaches
Celtics

DOCs
Apaches
Lions
Giaguari
Green Hunters
Celtics
Gargoyles
Leoni
Cleavers
69ers
Hedgehogs
Black Hunters
69ers

Lions
Gargoyles
Banditi
Giaguari
Green Hunters
Grizzlies
Rhinos
Gargoyles
Grizzlies
Lions

Int
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15
14
14
14
13
12
12
12
11
11
10
10
10
10
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Score Int
54

6
18
6
0
12
48
6
0
6
0
18
12
6
6
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
1
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

FURNO
GIANDRINI
GUERRA
MICARELLI
SCHIAVO
VENCESLA
ARCHILLI
BIASI
PALA
RUBINI
DEGIORGI
FABBR
FRANCESCHETT
BIGNARDI
BOSI

CIAN
DALLASTA
FERRARINI
GARBIN
LAZZARETT
MANONI
MARINELLI
MARRONE
MARRONE
MUNEROL
SANTORO
CICINELLI
#17
BELLIA
BONOMO
FRIGNANI
GIAZZON
BENZ
BORRA
DOULE NIULE
FIERLI
GARRONE
GORI
MATTIUSSI
MAZZILIS
PERFETTO
POLISTENA
PONTONI
ROCCHI
TARASCH
TORGANI
VALENTE
BALMA
BAZZUCCHI
CARNEVALI
CASALINI
CIRELLI
COLLINS
GARBIN
MELOTT
PANTALEO
TEDESCH
ZABROCK
BAISI
BARATTO
BASSO
BEGGIO
BERRETTA
BERTANI
BUZZ
CARBONE

Paolo
Riccardo
Matteo
Fabrizio
Paolo
Massimiliano
Marco
Tommaso
Alessandro
Gianluigi
Stefano
Stefano
Giulio
Luca
Francesco
Giorgio
Roberto
Antonio
Marco
Leonardo
Robert
Michele
Giancarlo
Italo
Vittorio
Mauro
Stefano

Edoardo
Massimiliano
Renato
Aaron
Tommaso
Luca
Achille
Massimo
Marco
Samuele
Mattia
Zaccaria
Francesco
Robert
David
Massimo
Andrea
Alberto
Corrado
Riccardo
Mario
Fabio
Andrea
Mirco
Aoibheann
Nicola
Stefano
Giuseppe
Cristiano
Emil Piotr
Leonardo
Gabriele
Alessio
Alessandro
Flavio
Andrea
Massimiliano
Carlo Antonio

Giaguari
Giaguari
Apaches
Green Hunters
Giaguari
Green Hunters
X-Men

69ers

Lions

Lions

Banditi
Rhinos
Banditi
Predatori
Hedgehogs
Celtics
Cleavers
Cleavers
Rhinos
X-Men

Doc's
Cowboys
Black Hunters
Black Hunters
Celtics

Gold Hunters
Grizzlies
Green Hunters
Predatori
Gold Hunters
X-Men
Celtics
T-Bridge
Banditi
Centurions
Gold Hunters
Predatori
Cowboys
Leoni

Leoni

DOCs
Rhinos

Leoni
Cowboys
Hedgehogs
Centurions
DOCs
Giaguari
Gold Hunters
Giaguari
Apaches
Banditi
Giaguari
Apaches
Giaguari
Rhinos
DOCs
Centurions
Warriors
Celtics
Predatori
69ers

DOCs
X-Men
Banditi
69ers
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128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

CASALE
CAVALLINO
CHICCA
COCCHI

DE MICHELI
DE PILLA
EPIS
FERIOZZI
FILIPPONE
GHEZZI
GIORDO
GONNELLA
GRANDI
IMBRIANI
LAVARRA
LAZZARI
LUCIANI
MASCELLA
MOGLIONI
MORA
MUZZIOLI
PAGLIANI
PALAZZINO
PARLANGELI
PONTONI
RINALDI
ROMANEL
ROMANO
RUSSO
SANDRE
SANTACESARIA
SASSI
SGOBBI
SORDELLI
SPINOSA
UNNEI MICELI
MONTANARI

Francesco
Stephen
Claudio
Stefano
Lorenzo
Lorenzo
Andrea
T
Lorenzo
Nicola
Dario
Andrea
Mauro
Carlo
Davide
Matteo
Nicola
Massimo
Enrico
Roberto
Francesco
Marco
Pierluigi
Mattia
Maycol
Marco
Nicola
Daniele
Costantino
Diego
Andrea
Mirco
Federico
Paolo
Gianluca
Samuele
Luca

Rhinos
Banditi
Warriors
Gold Hunters
Rhinos
DOCs

Lions
Grizzlies
Banditi
Apaches
Warriors
Giaguari
Cowboys
Grizzlies
69ers
Apaches
Banditi
Cowboys
Grizzlies
Rhinos
Gargoyles
X-Men

Doc's
Warriors
Leoni
Warriors
Celtics
Green Hunters
Black Hunters
Centurions
Black Hunters
X-Men
Warriors
Rhinos
Grizzlies
T-Bridge
Hedgehogs
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